¥ cionase D Manual Shift Machine

Introduction

Shift machine is used to move the
inconvenient people from one position
to another position, so that the nursing
work is more convenient, efficient and
safe and comfortable.Movement and
weighing of critically ill patients,
emergency surgery patients, special
patients and long-term bedridden
patients, and position control of DPS
patients.
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Comfortable seat Double safety lock

Manual Shift Machine

Application:

® Homes, senior apartments, hospitals, nursing homes.

Features

® 180° easy to open and close, flexible and easy to realize the user scene movement.
@ High space usage, adjustable height.

® Adopt universal mute wheel, mute worry-free, flexible steering and easy control.
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® The cushion is made of soft leather and non-slip material, which is more comfortable to use.

@ Double safety lock, double safety protection.

Technical Parameter

Front Wheel Diameter

Rear Wheel Diameter

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height
Lifting Height
Passage Width
Loading Capacity

Material

Transmission Way

External Size
Package Size
Net Weight

Gross Weight

4 inch

3inch

480mm

210mm

450mm

200mm

650mm

120kg

High strength steel , PVC armrest
Lead screw drive
680*560*730mm
850*575*850mm
25kg

27kg

Note: There is a slight 5mm or 10mm error in parameter measurement.
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