

Introduction

shift machine is used to move the inconvenient people from one position to another position, so that the nursir work is more convenient, efficient an safe and comfortable. Movement and weighing of critically ill patients, emergency surgery patients, special patients and long-term bedridden patients, and position control of DPS patients.



Comfortable seat



Double safety lock

Application:

Homes, senior apartments, hospitals, nursing homes.

Features

- 180° easy to open and close, flexible and easy to realize the user scene movement.
- High space usage, adjustable height.
- Adopt universal mute wheel, mute worry-free, flexible steering and easy control.
- The cushion is made of soft leather and non-slip material, which is more comfortable to use.
- Double safety lock, double safety protection.

Technical Parameter

Model	MFYW102
Front Wheel Diameter	4 inch
Rear Wheel Diameter	3 inch
Seat Width	480mm
Seat Depth	210mm
Seat Height	450mm
Lifting Height	200mm
Passage Width	650mm
Loading Capacity	120kg
Material	High strength steel , PVC armrest
Transmission Way	Lead screw drive
External Size	680*560*730mm
Package Size	850*575*850mm
Net Weight	25kg
Gross Weight	27kg

Note: There is a slight 5mm or 10mm error in parameter measurement.

www.biobase.com